
Sport/Activity Date(s) Grades Time Fee Location Contact Notes

Basketball Boys

Basketball Girls

Cheerleading Register Through PPD

Cross Country 

Football
TShirt Size Online

Poms

Soccer

Tennis

Volleyball

Wrestling

Marching Band/
Color Guard

June 5th-8th, 12th-15th 3rd-5th 9:00-11:00AM $75 Edison
Jeremy Crouch

jcrouch@pekinhigh.net
Register Online

8to18
June 5th-8th, 12th-15th 6th-8th 9:30-11:30AM $75 PCHS (Custer-Stoudt Gym) $140 for 2 week signup

June 5th-8th 9th 4-6PM $75 PCHS (Custer-Stoudt Gym)

May 30th-June 2nd 3rd-5th 8:00-10:00AM $50 PCHS (Custer-Stoudt Gym)
6th-8tj 10:00-12:00PM $50 Need Tshirt Size

July 24th-July 28th 9th-12th 8:00-5:00PM PCHS- Band Room/Field
Aug 1st-3rd and Aug 8th-10th 9th-12th 9:00-12:00PM PCHS- Band Room/Field

August 8th-10th Pekin Park District
DeeAnna Guerra

faith917@hotmail.com

June 26th-30th 3rd-12th 9:00-11:00AM $40 4-H Shelter
Allie Jones

ajones@pekinhigh.net
$5 discount for each

 individual child

June 21st-23rd 4th-8th 5:00-6:30PM $35 Memorial Stadium
Doug Nutter

dnutter@pekinhigh.net
Register Online

8to18
June 19th-July 25th 9th 8:00-11:00AM $35 Memorial Stadium MT-THF
June 12th-July 25th 10th-12th 8:00-11:00AM $35 Memorial Stadium

July 24th-28th 1st-8th 10-11:30AM $50 Custer-Stoudt Gym

May 30th-June 1st 1st-4th 5:00-6:15PM $50 Coal Miner's Park
Jessica Beck

jbeck@pekinhigh.net
Register Online

8to18

June 5th- June 9th 9th-12th 8:00-10:00AM $20 John Moss Tennis Courts
Zoe Murray

zmurray@pekinhigh.net
Register Online

8to18

May 30th-June 1st 8th-9th 12:00-2:00PM $58 Edison Jr. High
Yvonne Thompson

ythompson@pekinhigh.net
Register Online

8to18
May 30th-June 1st 6th-7th 2:00-3:30PM $48 Edison Jr. High TShirt Size by 5/12
May 30th-June 1st 3rd-5th 3:30-5:00PM $48 Edison Jr. High
May 30th-June 1st K-2nd 5:00-6:00PM $38 Edison Jr. High

July 10th-14th K-4th 3:00-4:15PM $45 Wrestling Room
John Jacobs

jjacobs@pekinhigh.net
Register Online

8to18
July 10th-14th 5th-12th 4:30-6:00PM $45 Wrestling Room

Brett McGinnis
bmcginnis@pekinhigh.net

Register Online
8to18

Karli McCann
kmccann@pekinhigh.net

Register Online
8to18

Register Online

Lynzie Gruden
lgruden@pekinhigh.net

Register Online
8to18

5th-7th 6:15-7:15PM $50

www.pekinparkdistrict.com
347-PARK

Find More Football Info at: h�ps://sites.google.com/pekinhigh.net/pekin-football/home



2023
Pekin Community High School

Summer Camps

Scan the QR Code for Online Registration

https://pekinhs.8to18.com/accounts/login

Basic Information- Dragons Sport Camps are not covered by accident insurance.
Please check with your Health Insurance carrier. The Board of Education of District
303 assumes no liability for accidents that may occur. 


